Comparison between 7/16 and 3/17

Door Count

Patron Registrations
ltems added

Holds placed

E-book, other e-dowloads
Total circ-Adult

Total circ-Teen

Total circ-Children's
Self-check

Net Borrows from LINCC
Net Loans to LINCC
Internet Sessions

Programs
Childrens # of programs
Childrens attendees
Teen # of programs
Teen attendees
Adult # of programs
adult attendees

Jun-16

15427
220
99
8191
2183
18446
1452
11558
5282
11826
4218
1256

21
690

70

Mar-17

36822
362
1233
11399
2914
21142
1553
15965
15302
15232
7194
1980

38
1645

12
12
201
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