Comparison between 7/16 and 3/17

	Jun-16	Mar-17
Door Count	15427	36822
Patron Registrations	220	362
Items added	99	1233
Holds placed	8191	11399
E-book, other e-dowloads	2183	2914
Total circ-Adult	18446	21142
Total circ-Teen	1452	1553
Total circ-Children's	11558	15965
Self-check	5282	15302
Net Borrows from LINCC	11826	15232
Net Loans to LINCC	4218	7194
Internet Sessions	1256	1980
Programs		
Childrens # of programs	21	38
Childrens attendees	690	1645
Teen # of programs	0	3
Teen attendees	0	12
Adult # of programs	1	12
adult attendees	70	201